 Xlight F/O UHD MTP/MPO-MTP/MPO TRUNK CABLES Datasheet                                                                              Page 1 of 6
4558790 REV D.3
For more information visit our website
 Xlight F/O UHD MTP/MPO-MTP/MPO Trunk Cables
Description
RiT MTP® Trunk Cables are based on US Conec MTP® brand MPO product family that
brings simplified use to the MPO format by offering optimal field flexibility and enhanced

 Xlight F/O UHD MTP/MPO-MTP/MPO Trunk Cables
Ordering Information
R FHD T -     -          -              -          -           -     -      -                   -
2
Select Fiber Type
3
2 - SM, G657A2, APC
4 - SM, G657B3, APC
7 - MM, OM3, BI
8 - MM, OM4, BI
9 - MM, OM5, BI
1
LS – LSZH
OP – OFNP
OR – OFNR
Select Jacket Material 2
C
a
s
s
e
tt
e
s,
1
x
M
T
P
1
2
t
o
1
x
M
T
P
1
2
,
M
T
P
T
A
P
R
e
a
r
1 – Male-Male
2 – Female-Female
3 – Male-Female
4 – Male-Male (Convertible MTP Pro / MPO Plus)
5 – Female-Female Convertible MTP Pro / MPO Plus)
6 – Male-Female Convertible MTP Pro / MPO Plus)
6
Select MTP/MPO Gender
1
4
5
6
7
8
9
Select Polarity Method
 A – Method A
B – Method B
C – Method C
7
Select Length in Decimeter